
Rally Fundadores 2019  UNO

Etapa 2 R Etapa 5 R
00:22:00 00:53:00

0 a 1 0.284 00:00:17 00:22:17 0 a 1 0.991 00:00:59 00:53:59
1 a 2 1.011 00:00:58 00:23:15 1 a 2 1.011 00:00:55 00:54:54
2 a 3 0.978 00:00:56 00:24:11 2 a 3 0.971 00:00:55 00:55:49
3 a 4 1.006 00:01:00 00:25:11 3 a 4 0.979 00:00:56 00:56:45
4 a 5 0.994 00:01:07 00:26:18 4 a 5 0.997 00:00:51 00:57:36
5 a 6 0.937 00:01:04 00:27:22 5 a 6 1.002 00:00:53 00:58:29
6 a 7 1.050 00:00:58 00:28:20 6 a 7 0.967 00:00:53 00:59:22
7 a 8 0.950 00:00:53 00:29:13 7 a 8 1.075 00:00:59 01:00:21
8 a 9 1.064 00:00:59 00:30:12 8 a 9 1.031 00:00:58 01:01:19

9 a 10 0.993 00:00:55 00:31:07 9 a 10 1.012 00:00:53 01:02:12
10 a 11 0.947 00:00:52 00:31:59 10 a 11 1.069 00:00:59 01:03:11
11 a 12 1.102 00:01:00 00:32:59 11 a 12 0.960 00:00:50 01:04:01
12 a 13 1.004 00:00:55 00:33:54 12 a 13 1.055 00:00:55 01:04:56
13 a 14 0.938 00:00:51 00:34:45 13 a 14 1.003 00:00:55 01:05:51
14 a 15 1.022 00:01:02 00:35:47 14 a 15 0.979 00:00:51 01:06:42
15 a 16 1.020 00:00:57 00:36:44 15 a 16 0.995 00:00:53 01:07:35
16 a 17 1.023 00:00:58 00:37:42 16 a 17 1.023 00:00:54 01:08:29
17 a 18 1.019 00:01:03 00:38:45 17 a 18 1.003 00:00:52 01:09:21
18 a 19 0.989 00:01:00 00:39:45 18 a 19 1.013 00:00:54 01:10:15
19 a 20 1.054 00:01:02 00:40:47 19.136 0:17:15
20 a 21 0.962 00:00:55 00:41:42
21 a 22 1.021 00:00:56 00:42:38 Etapa 9 R
22 a 23 1.021 00:00:53 00:43:31 02:14:00
23 a 24 1.008 00:00:57 00:44:28 0 a 1 1.000 00:01:05 02:15:05
24 a 25 1.046 00:00:55 00:45:23 1.000 0:01:05
25 a 26 1.069 00:00:54 00:46:17
26 a 27 1.004 00:00:58 00:47:15

26.516 0:25:15

Etapa 7 R Etapa 11 R
01:55:00 02:18:20

0 a 1 0.790 00:00:44 01:55:44 0 a 1 1.396 00:01:35 02:19:55
1 a 2 0.991 00:00:51 01:56:35 1 a 2 1.143 00:01:15 02:21:10
2 a 3 1.009 00:00:52 01:57:27 2 a 3 1.082 00:01:05 02:22:15
3 a 4 1.025 00:00:49 01:58:16 3 a 4 0.448 00:00:32 02:22:47
4 a 5 1.006 00:01:00 01:59:16 4 a 5 1.007 00:01:20 02:24:07
5 a 6 0.998 00:01:00 02:00:16 5 a 6 1.004 00:01:08 02:25:15
6 a 7 0.976 00:00:57 02:01:13 6 a 7 1.016 00:00:59 02:26:14
7 a 8 0.990 00:00:58 02:02:11 7.096 0:07:54
8 a 9 1.051 00:01:05 02:03:16

9 a 10 0.990 00:00:59 02:04:15
10 a 11 1.005 00:00:56 02:05:11
11 a 12 1.030 00:00:46 02:05:57

11.861 0:10:57



Rally Fundadores 2019  UNO

Etapa 14 R Etapa 16 R
02:53:00 03:21:00

0 a 1 0.982 00:00:51 02:53:51 0 a 1 1.165 00:00:52 03:21:52
1 a 2 1.008 00:00:48 02:54:39 1 a 2 0.982 00:00:50 03:22:42
2 a 3 1.002 00:00:45 02:55:24 2 a 3 1.001 00:00:48 03:23:30
3 a 4 0.995 00:00:45 02:56:09 3 a 4 0.993 00:00:53 03:24:23
4 a 5 1.000 00:00:49 02:56:58 4 a 5 1.007 00:00:49 03:25:12
5 a 6 1.000 00:00:49 02:57:47 5 a 6 1.004 00:00:52 03:26:04

5.987 0:04:47 6 a 7 0.998 00:00:51 03:26:55
7 a 8 0.996 00:00:51 03:27:46
8 a 9 0.997 00:00:50 03:28:36

9 a 10 1.182 00:00:52 03:29:28
Etapa 18 R 10 a 11 0.818 00:00:36 03:30:04

03:44:00 11.143 0:09:04
0 a 1 1.011 00:00:46 03:44:46
1 a 2 1.005 00:00:52 03:45:38
2 a 3 1.027 00:00:56 03:46:34 Etapa 21 R
3 a 4 1.000 00:00:55 03:47:29 04:09:00
4 a 5 0.978 00:00:49 03:48:18 0 a 1 1.027 00:00:55 04:09:55
5 a 6 1.004 00:00:50 03:49:08 1 a 2 1.010 00:00:51 04:10:46
6 a 7 1.054 00:00:59 03:50:07 2 a 3 1.006 00:00:54 04:11:40
7 a 8 0.921 00:00:57 03:51:04 3 a 4 1.023 00:00:54 04:12:34
8 a 9 1.065 00:00:59 03:52:03 4 a 5 0.955 00:00:53 04:13:27

9 a 10 1.010 00:00:56 03:52:59 5 a 6 1.051 00:00:56 04:14:23
10 a 11 1.035 00:00:57 03:53:56 6 a 7 0.986 00:00:54 04:15:17
11 a 12 1.076 00:00:59 03:54:55 7 a 8 0.988 00:00:54 04:16:11
12 a 13 0.962 00:00:50 03:55:45 8 a 9 1.043 00:00:57 04:17:08
13 a 14 1.001 00:00:55 03:56:40 9 a 10 1.023 00:00:52 04:18:00
14 a 15 0.985 00:00:51 03:57:31 10 a 11 1.019 00:00:54 04:18:54
15 a 16 0.982 00:00:56 03:58:27 11 a 12 0.939 00:00:48 04:19:42
16 a 17 0.964 00:00:55 03:59:22 12 a 13 1.001 00:00:54 04:20:36
17 a 18 1.010 00:00:56 04:00:18 13 a 14 1.102 00:00:53 04:21:29
18 a 19 0.990 00:00:53 04:01:11 14 a 15 0.945 00:00:45 04:22:14
19 a 20 1.111 00:00:56 04:02:07 15 a 16 0.990 00:00:55 04:23:09

20.191 0:18:07 16 a 17 1.060 00:00:51 04:24:00
17 a 18 0.949 00:00:44 04:24:44
18 a 19 1.051 00:00:58 04:25:42
19 a 20 0.945 00:00:52 04:26:34
20 a 21 0.989 00:00:51 04:27:25
21 a 22 1.007 00:00:48 04:28:13
22 a 23 0.976 00:00:48 04:29:01
23 a 24 1.008 00:00:41 04:29:42

24.093 0:20:42


